

railfuture London day return and Travelcard fares from Cambridge

GA = Greater Anglia for trains to Liverpool Street Any = Either Great Northern to King's Cross or GA to Liverpool Street

Time restrictions Monday to Friday. Tickets can be used any time at weekends. KGX = King's Cross LST = Liverpool Street Railcards may add additional restrictions

Fares listed below for London Travelcard (for unlimited travel on underground, bus and rail within Greater London) and a London Day Return just covering the rail fare to London.

			<u> </u>				×			
					London Travelcard			London Day Return		
							2 Adult			2 Adult
Ticket	Operator	Railcard	Arr London	Dep London	Adult	Child	2 Child	Adult	Child	2 Child
Anytime Day	Any	No	Any time	Any time	£47.50	£23.75	£142.50	£39.50	£19.75	£118.50
Anytime Day	GA	No	Any time	Any time				£36.00	£18.00	£108.00
Off-Peak	Any	No	After 1000	Not 1628 to 1901 KGX or 1835 LST	£31.50	£15.75/£2.00[1]	£78.15[G]/£67.00[1]	£24.00	£2.00	£52.00
Anytime Day	Any	Yes	Any time	Any time	£31.35	£9.05	£80.80	£26.05	£7.50	£67.10
Anytime Day	GA	Yes	Any time	Any time				£23.75	£6.85	£61.20
Off-Peak	GA	No	After 1000	Any time	£25.40	£12.70	£62.95[G]	£21.10	£2.00	£46.20
Super Off-Peak	GA	No	After 1200	Not 1558 to 1902	£24.00	£12.00	£59.55[G]	£16.40	£2.00	£36.80
Super Off-Peak	Any	No	Sat and Sun only	Sat and Sun only	£22.50	£11.25/£2.00[1]	£55.80[G]/£49.00[1]	£16.50	£2.00	£37.00
Off-Peak	Any	Yes	After 1000	Not 1628 to 1901 KGX or 1835 LST	£20.80	£6.00/£2.00[1]	£53.60/£45.60[1]	£15.85	£2.00	£35.70
Off-Peak	GA	Yes	After 1000	Any time	£16.75	£4.85	£43.20	£13.95	£2.00	£31.90
Super Off-Peak	GA	Yes	After 1200	Not 1558 to 1902	£15.85	£4.55	£40.80	£10.85	£2.00	£25.70
Super Off-Peak	Any	Yes	Sat and Sun only	Sat and Sun only	£14.85	£4.30/£2.00[1]	£38.30/£33.70[1]	£10.90	£2.00	£25.80

[1] Where a pair of fares is shown, the second lower fare is for accompanied children and is only available from a ticket office; it is not available for purchase on-line or from a ticket machine [G] This fare this is made up of a GroupSave ticket for three people plus an extra child; cheaper than the fare for 2 adults and 2 children

Railcards are needed for the fares listed as Yes under Railcard. Most railcards cost £30 for a year www.railcard.co.uk The following additional restrictions are applied:

Network Railcard (up to 3 adults and 4 children) - Mon to Fri £13 minimum fare and only on trains departing after 1000. No restriction at weekends

Friends and Family Railcard (up to 4 adults with 1 to 4 children) or Senior Railcard (Aged over 60) in the morning Mon to Fri trains must be Off-Peak times (arriving London after 1000) 16-25 Railcard (Aged 16 to 25 or in Full time study) £12 minimum fare if departing before 1000 Mon to Fri. No restriction in July and August.

Two Together (two named adults) – only for trains departing after 0930 Mon to Fri, any time at weekends

GroupSave www.thameslinkrailway.com/tickets-and-fares/groupsave (for 3 to 9 adults travelling together, no railcard needed) Not valid with Anytime tickets.

Oyster/Contactless fares in London start at £2.30 single for Zones 1 and 2, and £1.50 single for Zone 2, and are are capped at £6.40 per day for Zones 1 and 2

www.tfl.gov.uk/fares-and-payments/

Children under 11 can travel for free in London (apart from National Rail services) visitorshop.tfl.gov.uk/help/travelling-with-children/